DNB BANK ASA

DNB BANK ASA
ISIN: NOO0010161896  WKN:

Overview

2024/09/13 22:26:48

Price
18.235 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

1.28% (0.23)

NO0010161896
DNB

Tradegate

EUR

Financial

Stock

28,392 EUR

NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL

SHARE(TRG)

18.165 EUR (300)
18.305 EUR (300)
18.075 EUR
18.255 EUR
18.075 EUR
18.005 EUR
18.18265 EUR
170

3,091.05
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/11
2024/09/11
2024/09/09
2024/09/06
2024/09/05

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=201450853,257594681,257594317,257594060,257595246,257595043,171496845,171496846,171496849,202355880
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NO0010161896&ID_NOTATION=344046037
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=532c1d93f8a878a297777e5375337f704cbc78504c5e293af5fda1b0389181c2&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5e971da487e0d6a0f&time=1726417462&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3d1c07f03ad67d72a1a5e2cb1f2d397c58f0bd9d8acc391758593645866048ee&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=02c7e0d43d912e432&time=1726417462&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=838365acf5929e40e360df364ea5116dd7c75416d50b95fd53e7af1bff1099e4&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=be7ba7726ef086222&time=1726417462&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=49f089246f841f16c16f645b82f5cbc1041c08fbee6358a3b719c6dba0f557d6&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=471342536dcc85410&time=1726417462&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6cf6ddc46cd2c518e3b7062ea808f9d36277644b88a4aa7a6fbb16d0f0e05ae0&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6e7cfdf12a73734c6&time=1726417462&tool=RSC

DNB BANK ASA

Details

2024/09/13 22:26:48

Price
18.235 EUR

Difference

General attributes

o

1.28% (0.23)

ISIN NO0010161896
Symbol DNB
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security Stock
type
Market cap 28,392 EUR
(m)
Benchmark  NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL
SHARE(TRG)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 18.165 EUR (300)
Ask (Ask size) 18.305 EUR (300)
Open 18.075 EUR
High 18.255 EUR
Low 18.075 EUR
Close (prev. day) 18.005 EUR
VWAP 18.18265 EUR
Volume (pcs) 170
Trading volume 3,091.05
Number of trades 3
Last size 60
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -1.30% -1.96% -2.22%
Perf (abs.) -0.24 -0.37 -0.42
Beta - - -
Volatility 25.37 23.39 25.57
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Tradegate
Stuttgart
London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Date

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

2024/
07/24

2024/
09/13

Time

22:26

16:37

12:07

17:25

Price

18.235 EUR

17.925 EUR

220.7806 NOK

18.155 EUR

18.055 EUR (218)
18.530 EUR (529)
18.175 EUR (833)
18.205 EUR (746)
19.535 EUR (2024/01/15)
16.205 EUR (2024/04/30)
19.535 EUR (2024/01/15)
16.205 EUR (2024/04/30)

Trading Number
volume of trades
(mio.)
0.00 3
0.00 13
1.14 1
0.00 4
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=344046037
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344143977
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41841164
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41841164
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351425874

DNB BANK ASA

ERSTE

Group

Frankfurt

First North Stockholm

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

15:17

18:00

21:29

08:11

21:43

17.965 EUR

215.70 NOK

20.2107 USD

17.875 EUR

18.21 EUR

0.00

0.11

0.38

0.00

0.00

26

19
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=313159837
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28176877
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344603102
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344046035
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344046036

DNB BANK ASA

Company profile

Company Logo

DNB

Contact Details
DNB BANK ASA

Dronning Eufemias Gate 30, Bjgrvika - 0191

Oslo
Telefon: +
Fax: +
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Kjerstin Braathen
Alexander Opstad
Eline Skramstad
Even Westerveld
Fredrik Berger
Hakon Hansen
Harald Serck-
Hanssen

Ida Lerner

Maria Ervik Lovold
Oyvind Trangerud
Per Kristian

Naess-Fladset

Rasmus
Figenschou

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Olaug Johanne
Svarva

Ann-Mari Seeterlid

Eli Solhaug

Gro Bakstad

Haakon Christopher
Sandven

Jens Petter Olsen

Kim Wahl

Kurt Andre Lerfald
Andersen

Lillian Christin
Hattrem

Petter-Barre
Furberg

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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